WTC MANUAL PLATFORM STACKER
CTY 40

Please turn page for all
advantages + technical data

WTC - BEST ERGONOMIC EQUIPMENT - AT LOWEST PRICES



WTC Manual Platform Stackers

Model
Capacity Q
Lifitng height
Lowest Liift height
Length of fork
Table width
Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Net weight

Load in 20" container

kg
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kg

CTYT40 11/13/15
400
1100/1300/1500
90
610
580
1150
550
1365/1565/1765
90/95/100

45

Specifications subject to change without notice.



