WTC MANUAL PLATFORM STACKER CTY 40



WTC Manual Platform Stackers

Model		CTYT40 11/13/15
Capacity Q	kg	400
Lifitng height	mm	1100/1300/1500
Lowest Liift height	mm	90
Length of fork	mm	610
Table width	mm	580
Overall length	mm	1150
Overall width	mm	550
Overall height	mm	1365/1565/1765
Net weight	kg	90/95/100

Load in 20" container 45

Specifications subject to change without notice.